

MMasy (NAB)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ગાંધી ઠાક નામ:

અધ્યાપક તરફ પુલ જે પીટીયર

અવલોક :

જો નો નોમ પાલિ કરવામાં આવે તો નોમ પાલિ કરવામાં આવે

આમ એવે નોમ પાલિ કરવામાં આવે

DIVISION

સીમ

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

968

utri	avings	ving siz	ount per	lori	Fat 9g	rated F	Fat 9g	teral (	180m	arboh	y Fibe	Sugars	ides (	2g	0mcg	0mg	330m	Value (t	ood con	for gen	POTAT	THE	ALT.	Food	am,	1-8	d H	www
------	--------	----------	----------	------	--------	---------	--------	---------	------	-------	--------	--------	--------	----	------	-----	------	----------	---------	---------	-------	-----	------	------	-----	-----	-----	-----

Continuation

$$\text{Density of TMD} = \frac{\text{Mass}}{\text{Volume}} = \frac{463.25}{0.81 \text{ m}^3} = 571.91 \text{ kg/m}^3$$

375

like culture bridge - do -

$$= 10.81 \text{ m}^3$$

29.25 m

limit = 30.69 m

$$= 102181$$

27-11-2019

1143	11
------	----

in ball using manual means: de

۱۱
۱۲۰۱
۱۳۰۱
۱۴۰۱

11/03/2015

464.4023

Continuation
11/11/17 - 462.18 and

Fat 9g
Saturated Fat 6g
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0
Sodium 180mg
Total Carbohydrate 1g
Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 0g
Total Protein 0g

□

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 462.18 \text{ m}^3 @ 49.122.151 \text{ m}^3$					
(77) Compn. of embankment with					$= 564.551$
approved material obtained					
from borrow pit - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-5 Item No. (77)					
$= 564.5 \text{ m}^3 @ 49.440.411 \text{ m}^3$					
					$= 22.731$
(78) Compn. of embankment with					
approved material - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-8 Item No. (78)					
$= 965.25 \text{ m}^3$					
Qty vide TMBP-24 Item No. (24)					
$= 360.79 \text{ m}^3$					
Total $= 965.25 \text{ m}^3 + 360.79 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 1325.95 \text{ m}^3$					
Limit of excavation -					
$= 1325.95 \text{ m}^3 \times 95.1$					$= 1259.65 \text{ m}^3$
$= 1259.65 \text{ m}^3 @ 49.169.123 \text{ m}^3$					
					$= 213741$
(79) Excavation for roadway					
In soil by manual means - do					
Qty vide TMBP-4 Item No. (79)					
$= 93.45 \text{ m}^3 @ 49.74.101 \text{ m}^3$					
					$= 69471$

Continuation

Nutri
9 servings
Serving size
Amount per
calori

al Fat 9g
aturated F
uns Fat 0g
olesterol
m 180T
Carboh
any Fibe
Sugars
cludes
29
Umct
Umct
330T
lute (and co
y ge
OTA
HE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(10) combined gravel & soil

Aggregate by lower wall finished material - do -

Qty vide TMBP-6, Stm No. (13)

$$= 403.56$$

Qty vide TMBP-16, Stm No. (5)

$$= 15.73 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 403.56 + 15.73 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 419.29 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 419.29 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 9885.55/\text{m}^3$$

$$= 1221196/-$$

(11) 81 = spreading and compaction

Stone Aggregate work vide TMBP-16

Qty vide TMBP-16, Stm No. (10)

$$= 400.63 \text{ m}^3$$

Aggregate TMBP-16, Stm No. (13)

$$= 33.18 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 400.63 \text{ m}^3 + 33.18 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 433.81 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 433.81 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 4030.12/\text{m}^3$$

$$= 1748306/-$$

(12) 1 layer brick soling layer

on prepared sub-grade with

brick on an as per design

Qty vide TMBP-20, Stm No. (13)

Continuation

Nutri
9 servings
Serving size
Amount per
calori

al Fat 9g
saturated F
ns Fat 0g
sterol 0
m 180m
Carboh
y Fibe
Sugars
cludes 0
g
Dincg
mg
30n

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
$\Sigma 712.50 \text{ m}^2$ @ Rs. 448.37/m ²					
					= 318464/-
(13) Prov. & exp. for plaster					
Good with bituminous mastic					
(54) - do.					
Sq. vide TMBP-18 Item No. (9)					
= 2565.00 m ² @ Rs. 44.01/m ²					
					= 105194/-
(14) Prov. & exp. for Tack coat					
Good with bituminous mastic					
Sq. vide TMBP-18 Item No. (10)					
= 2565.00 m ² @ Rs. 13.98/m ²					
					= 35858/-
(15) Prov. & exp. for 8 rolls of clay					
graded for mastic & waterproofing					
Sq. vide TMBP-18 Item No. (11)					
= 2565.00 m ² @ Rs. 212.12/m ²					
					= 544088/-
(16) Contract for reinforcement					
Concrete to upper floors					
Sq. vide TMBP-18 Item No. (8)					
= 530.00 m ² @ Rs. 660.22/m ²					
					= 376494/-
(17) Painting walls, doors and					
figures of any shade - do.					
Sq. vide TMBP-21 Item No. (18)					
= 1870.00 m ² @ Rs. 0.83/m ²					
					= 1552/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/18) Prov. & City of Metro selective construction mandatory & conformity - do.					
Qty with TMRP-19 84cm No (12)					
= 13.109 @ Rs. 4253.44/m ²					= 55038/-
(19/19) Prov. & City of Metro Anomalous SFR - do.					
Qty with TMRP-20 84cm No (13)					
= 2.109.					
Qty with TMRP-19 84cm No (13)					
Total = 2.41 = 3.527					
= 3.527 @ Rs. 10348.15/m ²					= 32844/-
(20/20) Prov. & City of Metro Thermoplastic paint - do.					
Qty with TMRP-20 84cm No (19)					
= 140.15 m ²					
= 140.15 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ²					= 103029/-
(21/21) Road Pav. layer not applied Thermoplastic paint on CC Pavement - do.					
Qty with TMRP-19 84cm No (19)					
= 130 m ² @ Rs. 824.84/m ²					= 156420/-
(22/22) Reinforced concrete					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M=15 Grade kilometers stone-cd					
Qty of TMSP 21.21 m ² (15)					
= 2107 @ Rs. 2428.18/m ²					= 51284/-
Qty of TMSP 21.21 m ² (3)					
= 7124 @ Rs. 642.48/m ²					= 4581/-
(23/23) Prov. & liberty boundy					
pillars on bar TIS-de.					
Qty of TMSP 21.21 m ² (8)					
= 16104 @ Rs. 525.48/m ²					= 8408/-
(24/24) Quantity of trees by the road side (various trees)					
in on 0.60 m dia.					
Qty of TMSP 21.21 m ² (13)					
= 170102 @ Rs. 795.81/m ²					= 135351/-
(25/25) Earthwork in Excavation					
in structure on bar along & TIS-de					
Qty of TMSP 3.81 m ² (3)					
= 44.50 m ³					
Qty of TMSP 1.58 m ² (1)					
= 51.44 m ³					
Total = 44.50 + 51.44 m ³					
= 95.94 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 95.45 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 260.59/\text{m}^3$					
$= 249325/-$					
<u>26/03</u> Prov. Concrete base plain					
reinforced @ per T/S - do -					
Qty wide Tm BP - 8 @ 1m ² @ 8					
$= 28.40 \text{ m}^2$					
Qty wide Tm BP - 15 @ 1m ² @ 2					
$= 28.40 \text{ m}^2$					
Total $= 28.40 + 28.40 \text{ m}^2 = 56.80 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 56.80 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 6016.21/\text{m}^3$					
$= 355521/-$					
<u>27/06</u> Plain reinforced concrete					
plain - do -					
Qty wide Tm BP - 16 @ 1m ² @ 5					
$= 47.44 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 7.44 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 5995.63/\text{m}^3$					
$= 44601/-$					
<u>28/06</u> Prov. 2 layer reinforced					
concrete concrete N23 - do -					
Qty wide Tm BP - 4 @ 1m ² @ 2					
$= 7.10 \text{ m}^2$					
Qty wide Tm BP - 15 @ 1m ² @ 4					
$= 7.50 \text{ m}^2$					
Total $= 7.60 + 7.50 = 15.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 15.00 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 3592.48/\text{m}^3$					
$= 52834/-$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/30) Back filling behind					
abutment wing wall					
bottom wall - do -					
8 ft wide T.M.B.P. 4 ft deep @ 10					
= 4.51 m ³					
8 ft wide T.M.B.P. 15 ft deep @ 10					
= 4.50 m ³					
Total = 4.51 + 4.50 m ³					
= 9.01 m ³					
= 9.01 m ³ @ Rs. 732.32/m ³					
= 6598/-					
Total = 9070894/-					
(+) Add 12 ft. 14 ft. on total = 1088512/-					
(+) Add 1 ft. labour cost = 90709/-					
Total = 10250162/-					
(-) 1088 0.0667 below					
Total = 10249334/-					
(-) 1088 prov. paid bill = 3454795/-					
Total = 6505602/-					
Signature 04/06/23					
SE, M&S					
4/11/23					
CH					
4/11/23					

Continuation